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Fridays

Lehbab First Park Terminus
Lehbab First
Lehbab Emirates Cooperative
Capture Desert Tourism
Margam Farm
Shabiah Margam
Masjid Dubai, Alain Rd
Al Lusaili Camel Market
Al Lisaily Labour Camp
Al Lusaili Intersection
Al Lusaili Civil Defence
Al Lusaili Masjid
Al Lusaili Commercial Center
Nakheel Stables
Seh As Shuyeb
Seh as Salam Farm
Endurance City Gate
Endurance City
Endurance City Terminus
Endurance City
Endurance City Gate
Seh as Salam Farm
Seh As Shuyeb
Nakheel Stables
Tawai Mura Camp
Al Lusaili Commercial Center
Al Lusaili Masjid
Al Lusaili Civil Defence
Al Lusaili Intersection
Al Lusaili Camel Market
Lehbab First Park Terminus

07.55
07.56
07.57
08.11
08.23
08.26
08.32
08.44
08.45
08.47
08.49
08.52
08.53
09.03
09.07
09.09
09.14
09.21
09.36
09.38
09.44
09.49
09.52
09.56
10.02
10.06
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.40

10.55
10.56
10.57
11.11
11.23
11.26
11.32
11.44
11.45
11.47
11.49
11.52
11.53
12.03
12.07
12.09
12.14
12.21
12.36
12.38
12.44
12.49
12.52
12.56
13.02
13.06
13.07
13.09
13.10
13.12
13.40

15.55
15.56
15.57
16.11
16.23
16.26
16.32
16.44
16.45
16.47
16.49
16.52
16.53
17.03
17.07
17.09
17.14
17.21
17.36
17.38
17.44
17.49
17.52
17.56
18.02
18.06
18.07
18.09
18.10
18.12
18.40

18.55
18.56
18.57
19.11
19.23
19.26
19.32
19.44
19.45
19.47
19.49
19.52
19.53
20.03
20.07
20.09
20.14
20.21
20.36
20.38
20.44
20.49
20.52
20.56
21.02
21.06
21.07
21.09
21.10
21.12
21.40
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Thursdays

Lehbab First Park Terminus
Lehbab First
Lehbab Emirates Cooperative
Capture Desert Tourism
Margam Farm
Shabiah Margam
Masjid Dubai, Alain Rd
Al Lusaili Camel Market
Al Lisaily Labour Camp
Al Lusaili Intersection
Al Lusaili Civil Defence
Al Lusaili Masjid
Al Lusaili Commercial Center
Nakheel Stables
Seh As Shuyeb
Seh as Salam Farm
Endurance City Gate
Endurance City
Endurance City Terminus
Endurance City
Endurance City Gate
Seh as Salam Farm
Seh As Shuyeb
Nakheel Stables
Tawai Mura Camp
Al Lusaili Commercial Center
Al Lusaili Masjid
Al Lusaili Civil Defence
Al Lusaili Intersection
Al Lusaili Camel Market
Lehbab First Park Terminus

07.55
07.56
07.57
08.11
08.23
08.26
08.32
08.44
08.45
08.47
08.49
08.52
08.53
09.03
09.07
09.09
09.14
09.21
09.36
09.38
09.44
09.49
09.52
09.56
10.02
10.06
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.40

10.55
10.56
10.57
11.11
11.23
11.26
11.32
11.44
11.45
11.47
11.49
11.52
11.53
12.03
12.07
12.09
12.14
12.21
12.36
12.38
12.44
12.49
12.52
12.56
13.02
13.06
13.07
13.09
13.10
13.12
13.40

15.55
15.56
15.57
16.11
16.23
16.26
16.32
16.44
16.45
16.47
16.49
16.52
16.53
17.03
17.07
17.09
17.14
17.21
17.36
17.38
17.44
17.49
17.52
17.56
18.02
18.06
18.07
18.09
18.10
18.12
18.40

18.55
18.56
18.57
19.11
19.23
19.26
19.32
19.44
19.45
19.47
19.49
19.52
19.53
20.03
20.07
20.09
20.14
20.21
20.36
20.38
20.44
20.49
20.52
20.56
21.02
21.06
21.07
21.09
21.10
21.12
21.40
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Saturdays

Lehbab First Park Terminus
Lehbab First
Lehbab Emirates Cooperative
Capture Desert Tourism
Margam Farm
Shabiah Margam
Masjid Dubai, Alain Rd
Al Lusaili Camel Market
Al Lisaily Labour Camp
Al Lusaili Intersection
Al Lusaili Civil Defence
Al Lusaili Masjid
Al Lusaili Commercial Center
Nakheel Stables
Seh As Shuyeb
Seh as Salam Farm
Endurance City Gate
Endurance City
Endurance City Terminus
Endurance City
Endurance City Gate
Seh as Salam Farm
Seh As Shuyeb
Nakheel Stables
Tawai Mura Camp
Al Lusaili Commercial Center
Al Lusaili Masjid
Al Lusaili Civil Defence
Al Lusaili Intersection
Al Lusaili Camel Market
Lehbab First Park Terminus

07.55
07.56
07.57
08.11
08.23
08.26
08.32
08.44
08.45
08.47
08.49
08.52
08.53
09.03
09.07
09.09
09.14
09.21
09.36
09.38
09.44
09.49
09.52
09.56
10.02
10.06
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.40

10.55
10.56
10.57
11.11
11.23
11.26
11.32
11.44
11.45
11.47
11.49
11.52
11.53
12.03
12.07
12.09
12.14
12.21
12.36
12.38
12.44
12.49
12.52
12.56
13.02
13.06
13.07
13.09
13.10
13.12
13.40

15.55
15.56
15.57
16.11
16.23
16.26
16.32
16.44
16.45
16.47
16.49
16.52
16.53
17.03
17.07
17.09
17.14
17.21
17.36
17.38
17.44
17.49
17.52
17.56
18.02
18.06
18.07
18.09
18.10
18.12
18.40

18.55
18.56
18.57
19.11
19.23
19.26
19.32
19.44
19.45
19.47
19.49
19.52
19.53
20.03
20.07
20.09
20.14
20.21
20.36
20.38
20.44
20.49
20.52
20.56
21.02
21.06
21.07
21.09
21.10
21.12
21.40
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Monday to Wednesday

Lehbab First Park Terminus
Lehbab First
Lehbab Emirates Cooperative
Capture Desert Tourism
Margam Farm
Shabiah Margam
Masjid Dubai, Alain Rd
Al Lusaili Camel Market
Al Lisaily Labour Camp
Al Lusaili Intersection
Al Lusaili Civil Defence
Al Lusaili Masjid
Al Lusaili Commercial Center
Nakheel Stables
Seh As Shuyeb
Seh as Salam Farm
Endurance City Gate
Endurance City
Endurance City Terminus
Endurance City
Endurance City Gate
Seh as Salam Farm
Seh As Shuyeb
Nakheel Stables
Tawai Mura Camp
Al Lusaili Commercial Center
Al Lusaili Masjid
Al Lusaili Civil Defence
Al Lusaili Intersection
Al Lusaili Camel Market
Lehbab First Park Terminus

07.55
07.56
07.57
08.11
08.23
08.26
08.32
08.44
08.45
08.47
08.49
08.52
08.53
09.03
09.07
09.09
09.14
09.21
09.36
09.38
09.44
09.49
09.52
09.56
10.02
10.06
10.07
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10.10
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10.55
10.56
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11.11
11.23
11.26
11.32
11.44
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11.49
11.52
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12.09
12.14
12.21
12.36
12.38
12.44
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15.55
15.56
15.57
16.11
16.23
16.26
16.32
16.44
16.45
16.47
16.49
16.52
16.53
17.03
17.07
17.09
17.14
17.21
17.36
17.38
17.44
17.49
17.52
17.56
18.02
18.06
18.07
18.09
18.10
18.12
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18.55
18.56
18.57
19.11
19.23
19.26
19.32
19.44
19.45
19.47
19.49
19.52
19.53
20.03
20.07
20.09
20.14
20.21
20.36
20.38
20.44
20.49
20.52
20.56
21.02
21.06
21.07
21.09
21.10
21.12
21.40
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Sundays

Lehbab First Park Terminus
Lehbab First
Lehbab Emirates Cooperative
Capture Desert Tourism
Margam Farm
Shabiah Margam
Masjid Dubai, Alain Rd
Al Lusaili Camel Market
Al Lisaily Labour Camp
Al Lusaili Intersection
Al Lusaili Civil Defence
Al Lusaili Masjid
Al Lusaili Commercial Center
Nakheel Stables
Seh As Shuyeb
Seh as Salam Farm
Endurance City Gate
Endurance City
Endurance City Terminus
Endurance City
Endurance City Gate
Seh as Salam Farm
Seh As Shuyeb
Nakheel Stables
Tawai Mura Camp
Al Lusaili Commercial Center
Al Lusaili Masjid
Al Lusaili Civil Defence
Al Lusaili Intersection
Al Lusaili Camel Market
Lehbab First Park Terminus

07.55
07.56
07.57
08.11
08.23
08.26
08.32
08.44
08.45
08.47
08.49
08.52
08.53
09.03
09.07
09.09
09.14
09.21
09.36
09.38
09.44
09.49
09.52
09.56
10.02
10.06
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.40

10.55
10.56
10.57
11.11
11.23
11.26
11.32
11.44
11.45
11.47
11.49
11.52
11.53
12.03
12.07
12.09
12.14
12.21
12.36
12.38
12.44
12.49
12.52
12.56
13.02
13.06
13.07
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13.12
13.40

15.55
15.56
15.57
16.11
16.23
16.26
16.32
16.44
16.45
16.47
16.49
16.52
16.53
17.03
17.07
17.09
17.14
17.21
17.36
17.38
17.44
17.49
17.52
17.56
18.02
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18.07
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18.10
18.12
18.40
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20.21
20.36
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